*
by sodexo

Watch for
Mindful
Menu Solutions...

Look for the
Well Balanced
symbol to find your way
to better nutrition.

Celebrate American Heritage
Month!!

Hours
Monday - Thursday: 7:30m- 6:00pm
Friday 7:30m-3:00pm

Managers
Tom Van Pelt
292-2513

Mindful

MARKETPLACE

Week of Monday December 18

Monday

Soup: Homestyle Chicken Noodle Soup
Loaded Baked Potato Soup
Breakfast: Fried French Toast Sticks
Fresh Strawberry Cup =
Grill @: Fried Chicken Wrap
Magellan’s: Penne w/ Meatballs with red sauce

Tuesday

Soup: Italian Wedding Soup (Mindful)
Cream of Mushroom with Wild Rice Soup i
Breakfast: Fried French Toast Sticks
Fresh Strawberry Cup [£
Grill @: Fried Chicken Wrap
Magellan’s: House Taco Bar

Wednesday

Soup: Cream of Fresh Broccoli Soup
Homestyle Chicken and Rice Soup
Breakfast: Fried French Toast Sticks
Fresh Strawberry Cup =
Grill @: Fried Chicken Wrap
Magellan’s: Sausage Sandwich w/Peppers & Onions

Oven Roast Garlic Red Potatoes =

Thursday

Soup: Tuscan Seven Vegetable Soup =
Old Fashioned Turkey Noodle Soup
Breakfast: Fried French Toast Sticks
Fresh Strawberry Cup [£
Grill @: Fried Chicken Wrap
Magellan’s: Burger Bar

Friday

CHEF'S CHOICE

HAPPY HOLIDAYS!

$2.39
$2.39
$4.99

$5.09
$6.29

$2.39
$2.39
$4.99

$5.09
$4.99

$2.39
$2.39
$4.99

$5.09
$5.09

$2.39
$2.39
$4.99

$5.09
$5.89
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