

Look for the Well Balanced symbol to find your way to better nutrition.

Celebrate American Heritage Month!!

<u>Hours</u>

Monday - Thursday: 7:30m- 6:00pm Friday 7:30m-3:00pm

#### <u>Managers</u>

Tom Van Pelt 292-2513



# MARKETPLACE

#### Week of Monday December 18

## Monday

Soup:	Homestyle Chicken Noodle Soup	\$2.39
	Loaded Baked Potato Soup	\$2.39
Breakfast:	Fried French Toast Sticks	\$4.99
	Fresh Strawberry Cup 🚾 🥗	
Grill @:	Fried Chicken Wrap	\$5.09
Magellan's:	Penne w/ Meatballs with red sauce	\$6.29

## Tuesday

Soup:	Italian Wedding Soup (Mindful)	\$2.39
-	Cream of Mushroom with Wild Rice Soup	\$2.39
Breakfast:	Fried French Toast Sticks	\$4.99
	Fresh Strawberry Cup 🚾 🌝	
Grill @:	Fried Chicken Wrap	\$5.09
Magellan's:	House Taco Bar	\$4.99

## Wednesday

Soup:	Cream of Fresh Broccoli Soup 💟	\$2.39
-	Homestyle Chicken and Rice Soup	\$2.39
Breakfast:	Fried French Toast Sticks	\$4.99
	Fresh Strawberry Cup 🚾 🥗	
Grill @:	Fried Chicken Wrap	\$5.09
Magellan's:	Sausage Sandwich w/Peppers & Onions	\$5.09
	Oven Roast Garlic Red Potatoes 🚾 🖄	

#### Thursday

Soup:	້Tuscan Seven Vegetable Soup ల	\$2.39
	Old Fashioned Turkey Noodle Soup	\$2.39
Breakfast:	Fried French Toast Sticks	\$4.99
	Fresh Strawberry Cup 🚾 🧭	
Grill @:	Fried Chicken Wrap	\$5.09
Magellan's:	Burger Bar	\$5.89

Friday

CHEF'S CHOICE



Look for the Well Balanced symbol to find your way to better nutrition.

Celebrate American Heritage Month!!

<u>Hours</u>

Monday - Thursday: 7:30m- 6:00pm Friday 7:30m-3:00pm

#### <u>Managers</u>

Tom Van Pelt 292-2513



# MARKETPLACE

#### Week of Monday December 18

## Monday

Soup:	Homestyle Chicken Noodle Soup	\$2.39
	Loaded Baked Potato Soup	\$2.39
Breakfast:	Fried French Toast Sticks	\$4.99
	Fresh Strawberry Cup 🚾 🥗	
Grill @:	Fried Chicken Wrap	\$5.09
Magellan's:	Penne w/ Meatballs with red sauce	\$6.29

## Tuesday

Soup:	Italian Wedding Soup (Mindful)	\$2.39
-	Cream of Mushroom with Wild Rice Soup	\$2.39
Breakfast:	Fried French Toast Sticks	\$4.99
	Fresh Strawberry Cup 🚾 🌝	
Grill @:	Fried Chicken Wrap	\$5.09
Magellan's:	House Taco Bar	\$4.99

## Wednesday

Soup:	Cream of Fresh Broccoli Soup 💟	\$2.39
-	Homestyle Chicken and Rice Soup	\$2.39
Breakfast:	Fried French Toast Sticks	\$4.99
	Fresh Strawberry Cup 🚾 🥗	
Grill @:	Fried Chicken Wrap	\$5.09
Magellan's:	Sausage Sandwich w/Peppers & Onions	\$5.09
	Oven Roast Garlic Red Potatoes 🚾 🖄	

#### Thursday

Soup:	້Tuscan Seven Vegetable Soup ల	\$2.39
	Old Fashioned Turkey Noodle Soup	\$2.39
Breakfast:	Fried French Toast Sticks	\$4.99
	Fresh Strawberry Cup 🚾 🧭	
Grill @:	Fried Chicken Wrap	\$5.09
Magellan's:	Burger Bar	\$5.89

Friday

CHEF'S CHOICE



Look for the Well Balanced symbol to find your way to better nutrition.

Celebrate American Heritage Month!!

<u>Hours</u>

Monday - Thursday: 7:30m- 6:00pm Friday 7:30m-3:00pm

#### <u>Managers</u>

Tom Van Pelt 292-2513



# MARKETPLACE

#### Week of Monday December 18

## Monday

Soup:	Homestyle Chicken Noodle Soup	\$2.39
	Loaded Baked Potato Soup	\$2.39
Breakfast:	Fried French Toast Sticks	\$4.99
	Fresh Strawberry Cup 🚾 🥗	
Grill @:	Fried Chicken Wrap	\$5.09
Magellan's:	Penne w/ Meatballs with red sauce	\$6.29

## Tuesday

Soup:	Italian Wedding Soup (Mindful)	\$2.39
-	Cream of Mushroom with Wild Rice Soup	\$2.39
Breakfast:	Fried French Toast Sticks	\$4.99
	Fresh Strawberry Cup 🚾 🌝	
Grill @:	Fried Chicken Wrap	\$5.09
Magellan's:	House Taco Bar	\$4.99

## Wednesday

Soup:	Cream of Fresh Broccoli Soup 💟	\$2.39
-	Homestyle Chicken and Rice Soup	\$2.39
Breakfast:	Fried French Toast Sticks	\$4.99
	Fresh Strawberry Cup 🚾 🥗	
Grill @:	Fried Chicken Wrap	\$5.09
Magellan's:	Sausage Sandwich w/Peppers & Onions	\$5.09
	Oven Roast Garlic Red Potatoes 🚾 改	

#### Thursday

Soup:	້Tuscan Seven Vegetable Soup ల	\$2.39
	Old Fashioned Turkey Noodle Soup	\$2.39
Breakfast:	Fried French Toast Sticks	\$4.99
	Fresh Strawberry Cup 🚾 🧭	
Grill @:	Fried Chicken Wrap	\$5.09
Magellan's:	Burger Bar	\$5.89

Friday

CHEF'S CHOICE



Look for the Well Balanced symbol to find your way to better nutrition.

Celebrate American Heritage Month!!

<u>Hours</u>

Monday - Thursday: 7:30m- 6:00pm Friday 7:30m-3:00pm

#### <u>Managers</u>

Tom Van Pelt 292-2513



# MARKETPLACE

#### Week of Monday December 18

## Monday

Soup:	Homestyle Chicken Noodle Soup	\$2.39
	Loaded Baked Potato Soup	\$2.39
Breakfast:	Fried French Toast Sticks	\$4.99
	Fresh Strawberry Cup 🚾 🥗	
Grill @:	Fried Chicken Wrap	\$5.09
Magellan's:	Penne w/ Meatballs with red sauce	\$6.29

## Tuesday

Soup:	Italian Wedding Soup (Mindful)	\$2.39
-	Cream of Mushroom with Wild Rice Soup	\$2.39
Breakfast:	Fried French Toast Sticks	\$4.99
	Fresh Strawberry Cup 🚾 🌝	
Grill @:	Fried Chicken Wrap	\$5.09
Magellan's:	House Taco Bar	\$4.99

## Wednesday

Soup:	Cream of Fresh Broccoli Soup 💟	\$2.39
-	Homestyle Chicken and Rice Soup	\$2.39
Breakfast:	Fried French Toast Sticks	\$4.99
	Fresh Strawberry Cup 🚾 🥗	
Grill @:	Fried Chicken Wrap	\$5.09
Magellan's:	Sausage Sandwich w/Peppers & Onions	\$5.09
	Oven Roast Garlic Red Potatoes 🚾 改	

#### Thursday

Soup:	້Tuscan Seven Vegetable Soup ల	\$2.39
	Old Fashioned Turkey Noodle Soup	\$2.39
Breakfast:	Fried French Toast Sticks	\$4.99
	Fresh Strawberry Cup 🚾 🧭	
Grill @:	Fried Chicken Wrap	\$5.09
Magellan's:	Burger Bar	\$5.89

Friday

CHEF'S CHOICE



Look for the Well Balanced symbol to find your way to better nutrition.

Celebrate American Heritage Month!!

<u>Hours</u>

Monday - Thursday: 7:30m- 6:00pm Friday 7:30m-3:00pm

#### <u>Managers</u>

Tom Van Pelt 292-2513



# MARKETPLACE

#### Week of Monday December 18

## Monday

Soup:	Homestyle Chicken Noodle Soup	\$2.39
	Loaded Baked Potato Soup	\$2.39
Breakfast:	Fried French Toast Sticks	\$4.99
	Fresh Strawberry Cup 🚾 🥗	
Grill @:	Fried Chicken Wrap	\$5.09
Magellan's:	Penne w/ Meatballs with red sauce	\$6.29

## Tuesday

Soup:	Italian Wedding Soup (Mindful)	\$2.39
-	Cream of Mushroom with Wild Rice Soup	\$2.39
Breakfast:	Fried French Toast Sticks	\$4.99
	Fresh Strawberry Cup 🚾 🌝	
Grill @:	Fried Chicken Wrap	\$5.09
Magellan's:	House Taco Bar	\$4.99

## Wednesday

Soup:	Cream of Fresh Broccoli Soup 💟	\$2.39
-	Homestyle Chicken and Rice Soup	\$2.39
Breakfast:	Fried French Toast Sticks	\$4.99
	Fresh Strawberry Cup 🚾 🥗	
Grill @:	Fried Chicken Wrap	\$5.09
Magellan's:	Sausage Sandwich w/Peppers & Onions	\$5.09
	Oven Roast Garlic Red Potatoes 🚾 改	

#### Thursday

Soup:	້Tuscan Seven Vegetable Soup ల	\$2.39
	Old Fashioned Turkey Noodle Soup	\$2.39
Breakfast:	Fried French Toast Sticks	\$4.99
	Fresh Strawberry Cup 🚾 🧭	
Grill @:	Fried Chicken Wrap	\$5.09
Magellan's:	Burger Bar	\$5.89

Friday

CHEF'S CHOICE